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Jasper-Dubois County .
Public Library Summer Learning Programs

(To register for programs & for more details visit our Online Event Calendar)
Featured Programs: Tuesdays In the Thyen-Clark Cultural Center Atrium
June 15" @10am - Stuntology
June 22™ @2pm - Silly Safaris
June 29" @2pm — Magician Don Baggett
July 20" @ 10am — Professor Steve

July 27" @ 2pm — Animal Tales

Other Summer Programs

Tuesday, June 1°* @ 2pm — MakerSpace STEM Club

Tuesday, June 1t @ 6pm — Design a Journal for Adults (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 2™ @ 11am — Knot Just Knitting (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 2™ @ 3:30pm — Design a Wreck-It Journal (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Thursday, June 3" @ 4pm — Soda Wars For Teens (Please Register)

Thursday, June 3™ @ 6pm — Teen Advisory Board

Friday, June 4" @ 10am — Discover My Plate by Purdue Extension (Grades K-5, Please Register)
Saturday, June 5™ — Mobile MakerSpace at the Jasper Chalk Walk

Monday, June 7" @ 6pm — Life-Size Candyland (Please Register for Monday, Will be accessible all week)
Tuesday, June 8" @ 6pm -Adult Craft — (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 9™ @ 3:30pm — Melted Crayon Canvas (Ages 10-18, Please Register)

Thursday, June 10" @ 2pm — Yoga Storytime with Purdue Extension (Grades K-5, Please Register)
Thursday, June 10" @ 4pm — Afternoon Book Club (Please Register)

Thursday, June 10™" @ 4pm — Neon Bright Bash (Ages 10-18)

Thursday, June 10th @ 6pm — Genealogy Interest Group

Friday, June 11" @ 10am- Coffee & Cards

Saturday, June 12" @ 10am — Family STEM Day



Monday, June 14" @ 6pm — Intro to Sewing (Please Register)

Tuesday, June 15" @ 6pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 16" @ 3:30pm — Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Thursday, June 17" @ 10am — Bodacious Bubbles

Thursday, June 17™" @ 4pm — Holiday Hoopla (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Saturday, June 19" @ 10am — Saturday Storytime

Tuesday, June 22™ @ 6pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 23" @ 3:30pm — Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Wednesday, June 23™ @ 4pm — MakerSpace STEM Club

Wedneday, June 23" @ 6pm — Candy Art (Grades K-5, Please Register)
Thursday, June 24™" @ 10am — Family Storytime

Thursday, June 24™ @ 4pm — Clash of Marvel Superheroes (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Friday, June 25" @ 10am — Coffee & Cards

Friday, June 25" @ 2pm — Lego Club (Grades K & up)

Monday, June 28" @ 2pm — STEM Fun (Ages 8-12, Please Register)
Tuesday, June 29" @ 3:30pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Tuesday, June 29" @ 6:30pm — Evening Book Club (Please Register)

Wednesday, June 30" @ 3:30pm — Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)

Thursday, July 18t @ 10am — Outside Fun Day

Thursday, July 1%t @ 4pm — Candy Capture (Ages 10-18, Please Register)

Thursday, July 1 @ 6pm — Teen Advisory Board

Tuesday, July 6™ @ 6pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Tuesday, July 6™ @ 6pm — Yoga Storytime with Purdue Extension (Grades K-5, Please Register)
Wednesday, July 7" @ 11am — Knot Just Knitting (Please Register)

Wednesday, July 7" @ 3:30pm — Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)

Wednesday, July 7" @ 6pm — Dance Party (Grades K-4, Please Register)

Thursday, July 8" @ 4pm — Afternoon Book Club (Please Register)

Thursday, July 8" @ 4pm — Ocean Odyssey (Ages 10-18, Please Register)



Friday, July 9t @ 10am — Go, Slow, Whoa! With Purdue Extension (Grades K-5, Please Register)
Friday, July 9" @ 10am — Coffee & Cards

Tuesday, July 13" @ 6pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Wednesday, July 14" @ 3:30pm — Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Thursday, July 15" @ 10am- Outside Art Day

Thursday, July 15" @ 4pm — Pineapple Palooza (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Friday, July 16" @ 2pm- Mario Kart Live Tournament (Please Register)
Monday, July 19™" @ 2pm — STEM Fun (Ages 8-12, Please Register)

Tuesday, July 20" @ 6pm — Adult Craft (Please Register)

Wednesday, July 21 @ 3:30pm- Teen Craft (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Wednesday, July 21 @ 6pm- Sidewalk Chalk Night

Thursday, July 22" @ 10am- Storytime with a Purpose with Crisis Connection
Thursday, July 22" @ 4pm — Skittle Wars (Ages 10-18, Please Register)
Friday, July 23" @ 10am — Coffee & Cards

Saturday, July 24" @ 10am — Saturday Storytime

Tuesday, July 27™" @ 6:30pm- Evening Book Club (Please Register)
Wednesday, July 28" @ 1:00pm — Tye Dye Day

Thursday, July 29" @ 4pm — Mad Scientist (Ages 10-18, Please Register)



